Position
(Championship)

© 00 NO O~ WN -~

U QU G G I G e
0w NO O~ WODN =~ O

Name

Simon Reinhard
Yanjindulam Altansuh
Marlo Knight
James Paterson
Ben Pridmore
Nelson Dellis
Melanie Hollein
Saren Damtoft
Wessel Sandtke
Joona Marjakangas
Lars Christiansen
Daniel Evans
Javier Moreno
Jake O'Gorman
Sebastien Martinez
Arjen Schulpen
Gordon Cowell
Danny Scott

Championship
Points

0@ 5902
6643
5249
4674
4582
4310
4148
3252
3107
2865
2691
2505
2046
1914
1880
1198
1164
557



Event 1: Random Words

Position
(Event)

Do 2D © N OAWN

A A A A A
oo N o o b~

Position
(Championship)
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Name

Simon Reinhard

Yanjindulam Altansuh

Nelson Dellis
James Paterson
Ben Pridmore
Wessel Sandtke
Marlo Knight
Melanie Hollein
Seren Damtoft
Javier Moreno
Joona Marjakangas
Daniel Evans

Jake O'Gorman
Lars Christiansen
Sebastien Martinez
Arjen Schulpen
Gordon Cowell
Danny Scott

ID

371
2335
691
170
29
2404
2125
2395
1675
1984
1673
2273
1985
2567
2403
n/a
n/a
n/a

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015

Raw Score Points Cha? gﬁgsmp
260 945 4109
256 931 4438
250 909 3176
242 880 3011
162 589 2871
140 509 2030
127 462 3236
114 415 2922
94 342 1939
89 324 1288
85 309 1453
81 295 1468
68 247 1046
59 215 1676
57 207 1185
40 145 787
30 109 654
18 65 302

27 - 28 August 2015

National Record

National Record
National Record
National Record
National Record



Event 2: Binary Digits

Position
(Event)
1

© 00 NO Ok~ WODN

RN
o

11
13
14
15
16
17
18

Position
(Championship)

1

© 5 O og A OWwN

12
14
15
17
16
18

Name

Yanjindulam Altansuh

Simon Reinhard
Marlo Knight

Ben Pridmore
Melanie Hollein
Lars Christiansen
Seren Damtoft
James Paterson
Joona Marjakangas
Wessel Sandtke
Javier Moreno
Nelson Dellis
Daniel Evans

Jake O'Gorman
Sebastien Martinez
Gordon Cowell
Arjen Schulpen
Danny Scott

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015
27 - 28 August 2015

ID

2335
371
2125
29
2395
2567
1675
170
1673
2404
1984
691
2273
1985
2403
n/a
n/a
n/a

Raw Score

3015
2595
2397
2295
2292
1530
1464
1230
1035
843
630
630
576
573
330
214
105
30

Points

754
649
599
574
573
383
366
308
259
21
158
158
144
143
83
54
26
8

Championship Points

1701
1090
1023
838
879
624
707
796
523
652
534
758
526
361
359
242
279
237



Event 3: Names & Faces The UK Open Memory Championships 20
27 - 28 August 2015

o) (Chimeiooanipy Name D (oundeauy  Points  CTETETESNE
1 1 Yanjindulam Altansuh 2335 161 947 947
2 2 Nelson Dellis 691 102 600 600
3 3 James Paterson 170 83 488 488
4 4 Simon Reinhard 371 75 441 441
4 4 Wessel Sandtke 2404 75 441 441
6 6 Marlo Knight 2125 72 424 424
7 7 Daniel Evans 2273 65 382 382
7 7 Javier Moreno 1984 65 382 382
9 9 Seren Damtoft 1675 58 341 341
10 10 Melanie Hollein 2395 52 306 306
11 11 Sebastien Martinez 2403 47 276 276
12 12 Ben Pridmore 29 45 265 265
12 12 Joona Marjakangas 1673 45 265 265
14 14 Arjen Schulpen n/a 43 253 253
15 15 Lars Christiansen 2567 41 241 241
16 16 Danny Scott n/a 39 229 229
17 17 Jake O'Gorman 1985 37 218 218
18 18 Gordon Cowell n/a 32 188 188



Event 4: 30 Minute Number

Position
(Event)
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Position
(Championship)

Name

Yanjindulam Altansuh

Simon Reinhard
Marlo Knight
Melanie Hollein
Ben Pridmore
James Paterson
Nelson Dellis
Saren Damtoft
Wessel Sandtke
Lars Christiansen
Daniel Evans
Joona Marjakangas
Sebastien Martinez
Javier Moreno
Jake O'Gorman
Arjen Schulpen
Gordon Cowell
Danny Scott

ID

2335
371
2125
2395
29
170
691
1675
2404
2567
2273
1673
2403
1984
1985
n/a
n/a
n/a

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015

Raw Score Points Cha? gi:)trs]smp
746 525 3507
1292 910 3163
932 656 2774
752 530 2507
650 458 2281
910 641 2131
907 639 2267
500 352 1597
340 239 1521
642 452 1461
400 282 1173
260 183 1144
312 220 977
220 155 965
100 70 799
240 169 641
120 85 545

0 0 237

27 - 28 August 2015

National Record

National Record



Event 5: 30 Minute Cards

Position
(Event)
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Position
(Championship)

N o oS b waaN

-
a1

11
17
13
16
14
18

Name

Simon Reinhard
Ben Pridmore

Yanjindulam Altansuh

Marlo Knight
Nelson Dellis
Joona Marjakangas
Seren Damtoft
James Paterson
Melanie Hollein
Jake O'Gorman
Daniel Evans

Lars Christiansen
Gordon Cowell
Javier Moreno
Arjen Schulpen
Sebastien Martinez
Danny Scott
Wessel Sandtke

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015

371
29
2335

2125
691
1673
1675
170
2395
1985
2273
2567
n/a
1984
n/a
2403
n/a
2404

Raw Score Raw Score
(Cards) (Packs) Points
736 14.15 839
624 12.00 712
482 9.27 550
468 9.00 534
418 8.04 477
364 7.00 415
316 6.08 360
312 6.00 356
214 4.12 244
159 3.06 181
158 3.04 180
135 2.60 154
116 2.23 132
156 3.00 178
60 1.15 68
158 3.04 180
32 0.62 36
13 0.25 15

27 - 28 August 2015

Championship
Points

4948
3582
4988

3770
3653
1869
2299
3367
3166
1227
1648
1830
786
1466
855
1365
339
2045

National Record



Event 6: Speed Number The UK Open Memory Championships 2015
27 - 28 August 2015

o) Cramsiormnipy Name B TRt TRaz BEST Points  “"EETe®
1 2 Simon Reinhard 371 356 0 356 651 2254
2 1 Yanjindulam Altansuh 2335 286 240 286 523 2982
3 6 Nelson Dellis 691 264 221 264 483 1628
4 5 Ben Pridmore 29 240 0 240 439 1824
5 4 Melanie Hollein 2395 224 204 224 410 1977
6 7 James Paterson 170 120 210 210 384 1491
7 8 Wessel Sandtke 2404 170 53 170 31 1282
8 3 Marlo Knight 2125 169 150 169 309 2118
9 10 Lars Christiansen 2567 120 160 160 293 1009
10 9 Seren Damtoft 1675 150 100 150 274 1245
11 11 Joona Marjakangas 1673 40 142 142 260 961
12 12 Daniel Evans 2273 124 120 124 227 892
13 14 Sebastien Martinez 2403 100 78 100 183 758
14 15 Jake O'Gorman 1985 98 80 98 179 728
15 13 Javier Moreno 1984 88 40 88 161 810
16 17 Gordon Cowell n/a 49 20 49 90 460
17 16 Arjen Schulpen n/a 6 34 34 62 472
18 18 Danny Scott n/a 0 0 0 0 237



Event 7: Abstract Images

Position
(Event)

Position
(Championship)

Name

Marlo Knight

Yanjindulam Altansuh

Melanie Hollein
Ben Pridmore
Simon Reinhard
Nelson Dellis
Wessel Sandtke
James Paterson
Seren Damtoft
Sebastien Martinez
Jake O'Gorman
Joona Marjakangas
Daniel Evans
Arjen Schulpen
Gordon Cowell
Javier Moreno
Lars Christiansen
Danny Scott

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015

ID

2125
2335
2395
29
371
691
2404
170
1675
2403
1985
1673
2273
n/a
n/a
1984
2567
n/a

Raw Score Points Chas :ii:tzship
397 786 1809
383 758 2459
348 689 1568
276 547 1385
259 513 1603
196 388 1146
161 319 971
157 31 1107
133 263 971
109 216 575
95 188 549
90 178 702
70 139 665
66 131 410
65 129 370
58 115 649
47 93 717
0 0 237

27 - 28 August 2015

National Record

National Record



Event 8: Historic & Future Dates The UK Open Memory Chamy
27 - 17 August 20

TI(E)\?::I:S (Ch:rgz'ig?;hi 5 Name ID Raw Score Points
1 4 Ben Pridmore 29 75 600
2 1 Simon Reinhard 371 73 584
3 6 James Paterson 170 70 560
4 3 Marlo Knight 2125 69 552
5 2 Yanjindulam Altansuh 2335 61 488
6 7 Melanie Hoéllein 2395 49 392
7 5 Nelson Dellis 691 46 368
8 9 Wessel Sandtke 2404 41 328
9 12 Daniel Evans 2273 37 296
10 10 Joona Marjakangas 1673 29 232
10 8 Saren Damtoft 1675 29 232
12 15 Jake O'Gorman 1985 25 200
13 17 Gordon Cowell n/a 20 160
13 14 Sebastien Martinez 2403 20 160



dionships 2015
15

Championship
Points

4182
55632
3927

4322
5476
3558
4021
2373
1944
2101
2531
1427
946
1525



Event 9: Spoken Number

Position
(Event)

1
2
10

6
5
15
11

Position
(Championship)
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Name

Simon Reinhard

Yanjindulam Altansuh
Marlo Knight

Ben Pridmore
James Paterson
Nelson Dellis
Melanie Hollein
Seren Damtoft
Wessel Sandtke
Joona Marjakangas
Lars Christiansen
Daniel Evans
Javier Moreno
Jake O'Gorman

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015
27 - 17 August 2015

ID

371

2335
2125

29
170
691
2395
1675
2404
1673
2567
2273
1984
1985

Raw Score
(Attempt 1)

100

100
28

22
57
12
21
44
20
22
63
22
12
29

Raw Score
(Attempt 2)

153

8
21

36
52
6
12
60
0
29
38
34
19
36

Raw Score
(Highest)

153

100
28

36
57
12
21
60
20
29
63
34
19
36

Points

640

517
274

310
390
179
237
401
231
278
410
302
225
310



Championship
Points

6172

5993
4595

4492
4318
4200
3795
2032
2604
2379
2376
2246
1756
1737



Event 10: Speed Cards

Position
(Event)
1

3
2
6
15
14

Position
(Championship)
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Name

Simon Reinhard
Yanjindulam Altansuh
Marlo Knight
James Paterson
Ben Pridmore
Nelson Dellis
Melanie Hollein
Seren Damtoft
Wessel Sandtke
Joona Marjakangas
Lars Christiansen
Daniel Evans
Javier Moreno
Jake O'Gorman

ID

371
2335
2125

170

29

691
2395
1675
2404
1673
2567
2273
1984
1985

No. cards
(Attempt 1)
52
8
52
52
30
37
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
14

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015
27 - 17 August 2015

Whole Mins
(Attempt 1)

0

0
0
2
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
0

Secs to 2
Decimal
places

(Attempot1)

38.02
0.00
44.08
21.46
0.00
0.00
40.11
53.77
2.59
5.34
56.59
31.25
32.58
0.00

Time Secs
(attempt 1)
38.02
0.00
44.08
141.46
0.00
0.00
100.11
113.77
62.59
65.34
116.59
151.25
212.58
0.00

No. cards
(Attempt 2)
0
52
28
52
14
0
19
0
0
8
20
2
52
52

Whole Mins
(Attempt 2)

o
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Secs to 2
Decimal
places
(Attempot 2)

0.00
44.42
0.00
38.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.21
12.33

Time Secs
(attempt 2)
0.00
44.42
0.00
98.84
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
130.21
252.33

Points
(Attempt 1)
730
24
654
273
89
110
353
321
502
486
315
259
201
42

Points
(Attempt 2)
0
650
84
357
42
0
57
0
0
24
60
6
290
177

Points
(Highest)
730
650
654
357
89
110
353
321
502
486
315
259
290
177

Championship
Points
6902
6643
5249
4674
4582
4310
4148
3252
3107
2865
2691
2505
2046
1914





